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October

Date Period School Time Class Subject Title / Topic

Total 

Duration 

(MM:SS)

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th Science Combustion and Flame 30:10

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 7th English Birbal's Khichdi 31:11

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 9th English The Discovery of Moon 32:02

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th English (I.E.L.T.S) Listening Skill 30:35

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Economics Production and Costs 27:47

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th
Armed Force Training 

(Humanity)
Armed Force Training-Lt. Col. Sarbjit Singh 32:40

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Chemistry Depression in freezing point 28:08

Thursday, October 2, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th Science Combustion and Flame 30:10

Thursday, October 2, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 7th English Birbal's Khichdi 31:11

Thursday, October 2, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 9th English The Discovery of Moon 32:02

Thursday, October 2, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th English (I.E.L.T.S) Listening Skill 30:35

Thursday, October 2, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Economics Production and Costs 27:47

Thursday, October 2, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th
Armed Force Training 

(Humanity)
Armed Force Training-Lt. Col. Sarbjit Singh 32:40

Thursday, October 2, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Chemistry Depression in freezing point 28:08

Friday, October 3, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th English The Punjab: A Glimpse 36:37

Friday, October 3, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 10th Science chemical reaction and equation 26:16

Department of School Education PUNJAB (SMRATH 05 Pb eVIDYA PB147) 

EDUSAT Channel 



Friday, October 3, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 11th Economics Five Year Plan Part-1 30:16

Friday, October 3, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th Commerce
CONCEPT AND SCOPE OF INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY EP01
29:54

Friday, October 3, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th N.S.Q.F E Mail Messaging 32:48

Friday, October 3, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Political Science
Political and Social Ideas of Dr. B.R. 

Ambedkar
00:00

Friday, October 3, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Biology ASEXUAL REPRODUCTION 28:00

Saturday, October 4, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 10th English
Some Glipmse of Ancient IndianThought 

and Practices
31:23

Saturday, October 4, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 6th Punjabi Datte 28:32

Saturday, October 4, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 9th Social Studies French Revolution 33:24

Saturday, October 4, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 9th N.S.Q.F Digital Documentation Ep-3 27:18

Saturday, October 4, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 6th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Saturday, October 4, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 6th Special Lecture Library & Book Culture 34:03

Saturday, October 4, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Chemistry MODERN ATOMIC THEORY 28:26

Sunday, October 5, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 10th English
Some Glipmse of Ancient IndianThought 

and Practices
31:23

Sunday, October 5, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 6th Punjabi Datte 28:32

Sunday, October 5, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 9th Social Studies French Revolution 33:24

Sunday, October 5, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 9th N.S.Q.F Digital Documentation Ep-3 27:18

Sunday, October 5, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 6th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Sunday, October 5, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 6th Special Lecture Library & Book Culture 34:03

Sunday, October 5, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Chemistry MODERN ATOMIC THEORY 28:26



Monday, October 6, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 10th Mathematics Circle - I 32:43

Monday, October 6, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 9th Mathematics Linear Equation in two Variables – I 32:36

Monday, October 6, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 11th Career Guidance Career Guidance 30:57

Monday, October 6, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 11th English (I.E.L.T.S) Listening Skills 27:06

Monday, October 6, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 11th Political Science President & Vice President of India 33:58

Monday, October 6, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 11th
Armed Force Training 

(Humanity)
Armed Force Training-Lt. Col. Sarbjit Singh 32:40

Monday, October 6, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Physics ELECTRIC FIELD DUE TO CHARGED SPHERE 31:13

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 10th Mathematics Circle - I 32:43

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 9th Mathematics Linear Equation in two Variables – I 32:36

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 11th Career Guidance Career Guidance 30:57

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 11th English (I.E.L.T.S) Listening Skills 27:06

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 11th Political Science President & Vice President of India 33:58

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 11th
Armed Force Training 

(Humanity)
Armed Force Training-Lt. Col. Sarbjit Singh 32:40

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Physics ELECTRIC FIELD DUE TO CHARGED SPHERE 31:13

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th Science Coal and Petroleum 25:51

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 7th English A Glass of Milk 37:53

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 9th English Three Great Indians 32:14

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th English (I.E.L.T.S) Formal Letters 27:39

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Economics Production and Costs 28:00



Wednesday, October 8, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th
Armed Force Training 

(Humanity)
How to Become a Commissioned Officer 32:29

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Chemistry KOHLRAUSCH' LAW 29:36

Thursday, October 9, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 7th Punjabi Shernian 25:25

Thursday, October 9, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 8th Mathematics Cube and Cube Root 33:58

Thursday, October 9, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 10th Social Studies Ranjit Singh: Early Life 33:47

Thursday, October 9, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th History
Socio Economics Conditions of Punjab 

under Mughals
36:01

Thursday, October 9, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 11th Commerce
Qualitative characteristics of Accounting 

Information Reliability relevancy
32:52

Thursday, October 9, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Geography MINERALS IN INDIA 30:23

Thursday, October 9, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Physics Equations of motion graphical method 31:41

Friday, October 10, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th English We who Love Books 34:05

Friday, October 10, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 10th Science Carbon and its Compounds 26:51

Friday, October 10, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 11th Economics Five Year Plan Part-2 30:26

Friday, October 10, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th Commerce
PROFIT AND LOSS APPROPRIATION 

ACCOUNT
28:24

Friday, October 10, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Career Guidance Career Guidance 30:57

Friday, October 10, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Political Science
Political Processes in Punjab 1947 to 

Present
00:00

Friday, October 10, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Biology
A SEXUAL REPRODUCTION AND 

VEGETATIVE PROPAGATION 1
35:21

Saturday, October 11, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 7th Punjabi Shernian 25:25

Saturday, October 11, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 8th Mathematics Cube and Cube Root 33:58

Saturday, October 11, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 10th Social Studies Ranjit Singh: Early Life 33:47



Saturday, October 11, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th History
Socio Economics Conditions of Punjab 

under Mughals
36:01

Saturday, October 11, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 11th Commerce
Qualitative characteristics of Accounting 

Information Reliability relevancy
32:52

Saturday, October 11, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Geography MINERALS IN INDIA 30:23

Saturday, October 11, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Physics Equations of motion graphical method 31:41

Sunday, October 12, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th English We who Love Books 34:05

Sunday, October 12, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 10th Science Carbon and its Compounds 26:51

Sunday, October 12, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 11th Economics Five Year Plan Part-2 30:26

Sunday, October 12, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th Commerce
PROFIT AND LOSS APPROPRIATION 

ACCOUNT
28:24

Sunday, October 12, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Career Guidance Career Guidance 30:57

Sunday, October 12, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Political Science
Political Processes in Punjab 1947 to 

Present
37:21:00

Sunday, October 12, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Biology
A SEXUAL REPRODUCTION AND 

VEGETATIVE PROPAGATION 1
35:21

Monday, October 13, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 10th Mathematics Circle - II 33:26

Monday, October 13, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 9th Mathematics Linear Equation in two Variables – II 32:38

Monday, October 13, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 11th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Monday, October 13, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 11th English (I.E.L.T.S) THE MODEL MILLIONAIRE 30:35

Monday, October 13, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 11th Political Science
Union Govt.-Prime Minister & Counsel of 

Minister
36:08

Monday, October 13, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 11th
Armed Force Training 

(Humanity)
How to Become a Commissioned Officer 32:29

Monday, October 13, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Physics
Electric Field due to continuous distribution 

of charges
32:17

https://youtu.be/NtXwTR7tjnM


Tuesday, October 14, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 9th Science Dalton's theory and structure of atom 30:28

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 6th English The Giving Tree 34:46

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 10th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 11th History Rise of New Powers in South-I 33:35

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Mathematics Integrals-I 40:05

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 11th Geography
MOUNTAINS ,PLATEAUS,PLAINS 

,CONTINENTAL DRIFT THEORY
34:43

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Biology The Living World 25:21

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th Science Coal and Petroleum 26:27

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 7th English The Hunter and The Deer 34:25

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 9th English The Last Leaf 31:03

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th English (I.E.L.T.S) Transformation of Sentences Ep01 32:05

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Economics Firm Under Perfect Competition 28:16

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th
Armed Force Training 

(Humanity)
Armed Force-Dr. Shruti Shukla 32:39

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Chemistry CHEMISTRY OF D BLOCK ELEMENTS 37:20

Thursday, October 16, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 7th Punjabi Shabash! Suman 29:42

Thursday, October 16, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 8th Mathematics Power and Exponents - I 34:04

Thursday, October 16, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 10th Social Studies Minerals 30:10

Thursday, October 16, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th History Rise of Dal Khalsa and Mode of Fighting 35:58

Thursday, October 16, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 11th Commerce
Accounting concepts Full Disclosure 

consistency conservatism Materility
30:36



Thursday, October 16, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Geography BAUXITE AND MANGANESE 35:24

Thursday, October 16, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Physics MOTION IN STRAIGHT LINE 30:51

Friday, October 17, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th English Charge for Love 33:38

Friday, October 17, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 10th Science Metals and Non-Metals 27:21

Friday, October 17, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 11th Economics Liberalisation, Privatisation & Globalisation 29:23

Friday, October 17, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th Commerce
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT MEANING 

NATURE AND SIGNIFICANCE
34:11

Friday, October 17, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Friday, October 17, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Political Science
Political Processes in Punjab Ancient to 

1849
00:00

Friday, October 17, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Biology ADVANTAGE OF ASEXUAL REPRODUCTION 28:59

Saturday, October 18, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 10th English The Home Coming 30:32

Saturday, October 18, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 6th Punjabi Pehal 28:01

Saturday, October 18, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 9th Social Studies Forest Society & Colonialism 37:07

Saturday, October 18, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 9th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Saturday, October 18, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 7th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Saturday, October 18, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 7th Special Lecture Library & Book Culture 34:03

Saturday, October 18, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Chemistry AVOGADRO HYPOTHESIS/1 28:13

Sunday, October 19, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th English Charge for Love 33:38

Sunday, October 19, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 10th Science Metals and Non-Metals 27:21

Sunday, October 19, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 11th Economics Liberalisation, Privatisation & Globalisation 29:23



Sunday, October 19, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th Commerce
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT MEANING 

NATURE AND SIGNIFICANCE
34:11

Sunday, October 19, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Sunday, October 19, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Political Science
Political Processes in Punjab Ancient to 

1849
00:00

Sunday, October 19, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Biology ADVANTAGE OF ASEXUAL REPRODUCTION 28:59

Monday, October 20, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 10th English The Home Coming 30:32

Monday, October 20, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 6th Punjabi Pehal 28:01

Monday, October 20, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 9th Social Studies Forest Society & Colonialism 37:07

Monday, October 20, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 9th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Monday, October 20, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 7th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Monday, October 20, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 7th Special Lecture Library & Book Culture 34:03

Monday, October 20, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Chemistry AVOGADRO HYPOTHESIS/1 28:13

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 9th Science Atoms & Molecules 25:22

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 6th English The Peacock and the Crow 34:49

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 10th Computer Science Office Tools 31:45

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 11th History Rise of New Powers in South-II 34:59

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Mathematics Integrals-II 29:20

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 11th Geography
VOLCANOES ,TYPES OF VOLCANOES AND 

DISTRIBUTION
33:56

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Biology The Living World 2 26:12

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 9th Science Atoms & Molecules 25:22



Wednesday, October 22, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 6th English The Peacock and the Crow 34:49

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 10th Computer Science Office Tools 31:45

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 11th History Rise of New Powers in South-II 34:59

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Mathematics Integrals-II 29:20

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 11th Geography
VOLCANOES ,TYPES OF VOLCANOES AND 

DISTRIBUTION
33:56

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Biology The Living World 2 26:12

Thursday, October 23, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 7th Punjabi Saaun 29:37

Thursday, October 23, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 8th Mathematics Power and Exponents - II 35:37

Thursday, October 23, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 10th Social Studies Manufacturing Industries 31:50

Thursday, October 23, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th History
Abdus Samad Khan, Zakaria Kan and Mir 

Mannu, Their Relations with the Sikhs-I
35:21

Thursday, October 23, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 11th Commerce Forms Sole Propertorships 31:12

Thursday, October 23, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Geography IRON ORE 32:21

Thursday, October 23, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Physics DIMENSIONAL ANALYSIS 1 34:53

Friday, October 24, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th English Paragraph writing 36:11

Friday, October 24, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 10th Science Carbon and its Compounds 26:08

Friday, October 24, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 11th Economics Rural Development 32:20

Friday, October 24, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th Commerce
Tylor's Scientific management Principles 

and techniques
31:02

Friday, October 24, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Computer Science Image Editing And File Conversion Tools 33:02

Friday, October 24, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Political Science Political process in Punjab 1849 to 1947 00:00



Friday, October 24, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Biology
SEXUAL REPRODUCTION IN HUMANS/ 

EMBRYONIC DEVELOPMENT
35:51

Saturday, October 25, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 10th English The Dying Detective 30:52

Saturday, October 25, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 6th Punjabi Mera school 29:01

Saturday, October 25, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 9th Social Studies Democracy & Election Policy 31:06

Saturday, October 25, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 9th Computer Science MICROSOFT EXCEL PART -1 30:39

Saturday, October 25, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 8th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Saturday, October 25, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 8th Special Lecture Library & Book Culture 34:03

Saturday, October 25, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Chemistry MORDEN PERIODIC TABLE 32:24

Sunday, October 26, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 10th English The Dying Detective 30:52

Sunday, October 26, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 6th Punjabi Mera school 29:01

Sunday, October 26, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 9th Social Studies Democracy & Election Policy 31:06

Sunday, October 26, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 9th Computer Science MICROSOFT EXCEL PART -1 30:39

Sunday, October 26, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 8th Special Lecture Effect of Stubble Burning on Environment-II 32:52

Sunday, October 26, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 8th Special Lecture Library & Book Culture 34:03

Sunday, October 26, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Chemistry MORDEN PERIODIC TABLE 32:24

Monday, October 27, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 10th Mathematics Co-ordinate Geometry 31:41

Monday, October 27, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 9th Mathematics Statistics 37:42

Monday, October 27, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 11th N.S.Q.F
Automobile and it's components Session 5-

Cooling System Ep-1
27:00

Monday, October 27, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 11th English (I.E.L.T.S) UPAGUPTA 35:30

https://youtu.be/mjQpJ3U8HYA


Monday, October 27, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 11th Political Science Making Law in Indian Parliamanet 25:46

Monday, October 27, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 11th
Armed Force Training 

(Humanity)
Armed Force-Dr. Shruti Shukla 32:39

Monday, October 27, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Physics Quantisation of Charges 1 33:56

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 9th Science MOTION 30:00

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 6th English Playing Kabaddi 30:56

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 10th N.S.Q.F Foot Care Ep-1 25:57

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 11th History Rise of New Poers in North-II 30:33

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Mathematics Applications of Integration 34:53

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 11th Geography EARTHQUAKES,PLATE TECTONICS 34:21

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Biology
Biological Classification Two kingdom and 

five kingdom classification
31:26

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th Science Chemical effect of electric current 29:34

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 7th English Determiners 36:20

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 9th English The Bewitched Jacket 31:41

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th English (I.E.L.T.S) Transformation of Sentences Ep01 32:05

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th Economics Firm Under Perfect Competition 28:41

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th
Armed Force Training 

(Humanity)
Job opportunites in Armed Forces 36:22

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Chemistry Crystal Field Theory 32:01

Thursday, October 30, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 7th Punjabi Bander te magrmach 29:17

Thursday, October 30, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 8th Mathematics
Revision of Square and Square Root, Cube 

and Cube Root , Exponent and Power
35:50



Thursday, October 30, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 10th Social Studies
The Anglo-Sikh Wars and Annexation of 

the Punjab
29:59

Thursday, October 30, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th History
Abdus Samad Khan, Zakaria Kan and Mir 

Mannu, Their Relations with the Sikhs-II
36:02

Thursday, October 30, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 11th Commerce Introduction to Modern Office EP01 29:58

Thursday, October 30, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Geography COAL 34:33

Thursday, October 30, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 11th Physics USES OF DIMENSIONAL ANALYSIS 32:32

Friday, October 31, 2025 2nd 09:35:57 AM 8th English Subject Verb agreement 38:18

Friday, October 31, 2025 3rd 10:15:00 AM 10th Science chemical reaction and equation 41:54

Friday, October 31, 2025 4th 10:55:00 AM 11th Economics Liberalisation, Privatisation & Globalisation 29:23

Friday, October 31, 2025 5th 11:35:00 AM 12th Commerce Meaning and Features of Partnership 27:51

Friday, October 31, 2025 6th 12:50:00 PM 12th N.S.Q.F
Role of General Duty Assistant in Elderly 

and Child Care
32:59

Friday, October 31, 2025 7th 01:30:00 AM 12th Political Science
Political Processes in Punjab 1947 to 

Present
37.21

Friday, October 31, 2025 8th 02:10:00 AM 12th Biology Chromosome Theory of interiance linkage 26:04


